5th Prestige Cup

24.05.2025.Kragujevac, Serbia

Najbolji takmicar Pionirke (Svi) A klasa

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Klub

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Lara Komazec
Natalija Ratkovi¢
Mia Ceki
Vanja Nakarada
Gergana Mitkova
Una Milunovic
Sara Zivanovié
Stefana Kraguljac
Ivona Jovanovié
Una Stanisi¢
Milica Oljaca
Ana Menovi¢
Mia Aleksic¢
Milica Grbic
Mila Mladenovié
Mia Stankovi¢
Zoja Stojanovic
Anastasija Ceki¢
Hristina Vani¢
Tamara Duki¢
Una Zoe Glisi¢
Mitra Milenkovi¢
Mihajla Orlovic

Masa Milosavljevi¢

29.05.2014.

11.11.2016.

29.08.2016.

29.01.2014.

07.05.2014.

09.06.2014.

07.05.2014.

13.04.2017.

16.05.2015.

17.08.2016.

05.03.2015.

22.09.2014.

18.08.2014.

15.06.2015.

06.07.2017.

28.08.2017.

03.12.2014.

13.04.2017.

04.03.2014.

08.04.2015.

17.09.2014.

03.08.2017.

08.08.2015.

25.09.2015.

m Euro$ped[SRB]

Tekvondo Akademija
Koloseum[SRB]
Imperium Pazova[SRB]
NERON[BUL]

Korio 2[SRB]
Banjica[SRB]
Sparta[SRB]

Sila[SRB]

Banjica[SRB]

Imperium Pazova[SRB]
Galeb[SRB]

Galeb[SRB]

Korio 2[SRB]

Sila[SRB]

Sila[SRB]

Imperium Pazova[SRB]
Tekvondo Akademija
Sila[SRB]

Kruna[SRB]
Imperium[SRB]
Sila[SRB]

Herkules[SRB]

Akad. borilackih vestina

124pts (6/43)
123pts (4152)
123pts (4/43)
123pts (4134)
123pts (4/31)
123pts (4126)
123pts (4121)
122pts (2126)
122pts (2|14)
122pts (2]11)
122pts (217)
122pts (1]-1)
53pts (2|9)
53pts (1/8)
52pts (0]-1)
52pts (0]-16)
52pts (-113)
52pts (-1]-30)
51pts (-1]1)
51pts (-2|-1)
51pts (-2-7)
51pts (-21-11)
51pts (-21-14)

51pts (-2-25)

24.05.2025 16:30:38
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Jana Milosavljevi¢
Danijela Markovi¢
Mila Bozilovi¢
Dunja Igi¢
Monika Spasi¢
Sofija Kacanski
Antonina Babic
Petra Jovancevi¢
Teodora Coji¢
Ema Malisi¢
Ena Jaredi¢
Neda Arsi¢
Eva Dini¢
Nadja Mladenovic
Dubravka Aleksic
Lena Mladenovié¢
Masa Milenkovié¢
Ana Krsti¢
Lena Gojkovic
Dunja Krsmanovic
Sofija Milojevi¢
Neda Milojevi¢
StaSa Kolar

Mira Sreji¢

14.07.2015.

13.10.2014.

29.08.2016.

15.03.2014.

28.03.2015.

14.10.2015.

06.04.2016.

10.03.2015.

08.09.2017.

05.11.2014.

17.08.2015.

08.08.2017.

07.09.2017.

10.03.2014.

29.10.2015.

11.10.2014.

15.11.2014.

05.09.2014.

02.02.2016.

14.01.2014.

08.09.2016.

08.09.2016.

24.04.2014.

01.06.2017.

m Koloseum[SRB]
Sokol[RSB]

m Sila[SRB]

w Fenix[SRB]

m Tekvondo Akademija

w Herkules[SRB]

B stilsra)

w Vojvodina[SRB]

m Tekvondo Akademija

BB TAs(sRe]

Crvena zvezda[SRB]
Sila[SRB]

Sila[SRB]
Asteriks[SRB]
Imperium[SRB]
Sila[SRB]

Sila[SRB]
Banjica[SRB]
Fenix[SRB]

Korio 2[SRB]

Sila[SRB]

Sila[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Tekvondo Akademija

22pts (1/15)
22pts (05)
21pts (-1/4)
21pts (-1]-6)
21pts (-2|-8)
21pts (-2]-9)
21pts (-2|-10)
21pts (-2|-14)
21pts (-2|-17)
21pts (-21-23)
21pts (-2-25)
21pts (-2]-25)
21pts (-2-26)
1pts (-1]-15)
1pts (-2/-10)
1pts (-2]-23)
1pts (-2/-26)
1pts (-3]-10)
1pts (0/0)
1pts (0]0)
1pts (0/0)
1pts (0]0)
1pts (0/0)

1pts (0]0)

24.05.2025 16:30:38
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49 Sofija Ordenski 27.05.2015. m Tekvondo Akademija Opts (0/0)

24.05.2025 16:30:38



